New Market ‘Utility District

P.O. Box 96
New Market, TN 37820
(865)475-2467
(865)471-6597 Fax

SCHEDULE OF RATES AND FEES
By New Market Board of Commissioners
Adopted: 1/16/01 and 9/17/01, amended 6/24/03,
5/17/05, 11/15/05, 7/18/06, 11/21/06, 12/19/06, 4/17/07, 9/18/07, 11/20/07,
5/20/08, 9/15/09, 3/15/11, 4/17/12, 4/16/13, 3/25/14, 5/17/16, 6/20/17,
8/3/21, 8/29/22, 3/21/23, 12/19/23

Water Usage Rates

Minimum Bill: 0 — 1500 gallons

Charge Rate Table

Single Residential Minimum Rate

%" meter $26.00 Plus Tax WA/WZ
Commercial/Industrial Rate Minimum
34" meter $36.42 Plus Tax WC/WY
1" meter $45.99 Plus Tax WD/WX
1 Y% meter $55.56 Plus Tax WE
2" meter $65.12 Plus Tax WF/WV
3” meter $74.77 Plus Tax WG
4" meter or larger $84.23 Plus Tax WH

Water Rates/Thousand Gallons

All Over 1,500 Gallons $7.14 Plus Tax

New Market Utility District is an Equal Opportunity Provider and Employer





